
AWARDS:

Team Awards
Male Division

Class Place Team Team
Name Score Name #1 Score Name #2 Score Name #3 Score Name #4 Score

HOA HOA Gulf Crane Services #1 388       Steve Hollier 96       Keith Talley 100     Steve Choate 96       Byron Talley 96       
A 1          Church Point Wholesale 383       Garrett Lejeune 96       Jonathan Goedrich 96       Coy Richard 92       Matthew Lorio 99       
A 2          The Flintstones 374       Rickey Perez 94       Mike Latiolais 96       Les Badin 95       Renee Latiolais 89       
A 3          Sheriff Mike Couvillon 373       Sheriff Mike Couvillon 92       Ray Williams 93       James Scriber 94       Scott Boudreaux 94       

B 1          Parker Hannifin 324       Henry Breaux, Jr. 67       Marvin Serette 86       Cy Guidry 83       Mike Blanchard 88       
B 2          Breaux Brothers 322       Brannon Breaux 75       Damian Breaux 79       Obrey Ronsent 84       Vic Breaux 84       
B 3          Grand Isle Shipyard 319       David Smith 96       Shyle Bertrand 53       Joseph Darby 89       Tim Kolb 81       

C 1          Elite Electrical 295 Gage Hebert 71 Craig Hebert 85 Tre Jabbia 49 Trevor Haycock 90
C 2          Brady Barras 295 Brady Barras 81 Ronnie Barras 59 Tony Barras 86 Kardell Delcambre 69
C 3          S&S Steel Buildings 294 John Stelly 85 Kade Savage 72 Beau Champagne 92 Troy Thomassie 45

D 1          Cajun Carts 256       Brendan Guidry 73       Evan Himel 55       Lloyd Breaux II 44       Cathy Broussard 84       
D 2          BP Consulting 254       Lane Cormier 82       Brice Scriber 69       #REF! 76       Kendall Clowers 27       
D 3          Dronet Floor Gallery 252       Anthony Dronet 61       Micah Thibodeaux 71       John Thibodeaux 71       Gavin Thibodeaux 49       

JR Division Team
 HOA HOA ProFlow  #1 375       Oran Ardoin 99       Gus Duoise 91       Barret Freeland 91       Cooper Guinn 94       

 1st Runner up 1          Trinity Rental Services #1 350       Coy Richard 86       Matthew Lorio 100     Hunter Harrington 81       Brody Clements 83       
 2nd Runner up 2          ProFlow Solutions #2 Jr Team 340       Aiden Ardoin 81       Gage Hixon 91       Rhett Fontenot 82       Cane Fulton 86       
 3rd Runner up 3          Island Operating -Chris Fontenot 338       Evan Ardoin 86       Noah Robertson 83       Ryan Turley 79       Cole Fulton 90       

 Women HOA HOA Sue Neveaux 229       Sue Neveaux 72       Denise Mayon 62       Hannah Thompson 37       Amanda Mikel 58       
 Women 1st Runner UP 1          -                                                              -            -                                          -          -                                    -          -                                    -          -                                   -          

Individual Awards Name Score
JR Div HOA Matthew Lorio 100
Jr Div 1st Runner Up Oran Ardoin 99
Jr Div 2nd Runner Up Luke Wainwright 97
Jr Div 3rd Runner Up Sammy Brilio 95

Female HOA Mary Johnson 90
Female 1st Runner UP Cathy Broussard 84

Male HOA Keith Talley 100
Male 1st Runner UP Dolzie Dupuis 97

 Female Division Team 



SCORES:
Adult Male Teams

Place Team # Team Name Total Score Name Score Name Score Name Score Name Score
HOA 45 Gulf Crane Services #1 388 Steve Hollier 96 Keith Talley 100 Steve Choate 96 Byron Talley 96

Class A
1 44 Church Point Wholesale 383 Garrett Lejeune 96 Jonathan Goedrich 96 Coy Richard 92 Matthew Lorio 99
2 40 The Flintstones 374 Rickey Perez 94 Mike Latiolais 96 Les Badin 95 Renee Latiolais 89
3 18 Sheriff Mike Couvillon 373 Sheriff Mike Couvillon 92 Ray Williams 93 James Scriber 94 Scott Boudreaux 94

21 Foco Metal Buildings 371 Steven Berger 85 Luke Wainwright 97 Gavin Vincent 94 Sammy Brilio 95
75 Gulfland Structures 368 Mike Broussard 97 Mary Johnson 90 Craig Biessenberger 92 John Garber 89
30 Mouton's Crawfish Connection 364 Brady Duhon 95 Chris May 76 Dolzie Dupuis 97 Kaley Hill 96
7 Island Operating #3 362 Dickey Marze 80 Hayden Marze 95 Cobb LeBouef 91 Corbett LeBouef 96

37 Delta Waterfowl 359 Casey McLaurin 93 Scott Trahan 90 Preston Summers 85 Bret Landry 91
17 Adapt 354 Ryan Primeaux 88 Gary David 89 Brandon Lege 89 Ralph Cormier 88
49 Louisiana Crane & Construction 342 Robert Deshotel 92 Kevin Ledoux 91 Kyle Ledoux 80 Faith Ledoux 79
59 Rosie Jeaux's Seasoning 341 Patrick Bean 88 Chet Sylvester 90 Carl Sylvester 79 Dwain Buller 84
47 Coastal Chemical 338 Pete Jones 88 David Dean 85 Jeff Lowe 87 Darin LaFleur 78
28 Cal Chlor 333 Brett Davis 80 Dwayne Lejeune 78 Bret Court 82 Chad Koch 93
70 Vermilion Ducks Unlimited #2 325 David Hebert 91 Timmy Hebert 68 Jonny Laughan 78 Zack Frederick 88

Class B
1 2 Parker Hannifin 324 Henry Breaux, Jr. 67 Marvin Serette 86 Cy Guidry 83 Mike Blanchard 88
2 26 Breaux Brothers 322 Brannon Breaux 75 Damian Breaux 79 Obrey Ronsent 84 Vic Breaux 84
3 35 Grand Isle Shipyard 319 David Smith 96 Shyle Bertrand 53 Joseph Darby 89 Tim Kolb 81

39 Kerry Gholson 319 Kerry Gholson 91 Chris Gleason 76 Jules Cornay 84 Brandi Knott 68
64 Fab Services 318 Tony LeBlanc 91 Zack LeBlanc 69 Lou Louvierre 84 Bill Poole 74
25 Electronic Payment Services - Bill Babine 316 Bill Babineaux 66 Forrest Moodie 91 Coy Delahoussaye 69 Matthew Broussard 90
5 Precision IBC 312 Michael Simien Jr 68 Travis Bodin 96 Rory Landry 76 Lucas Broussard 72

32 Travis Carrier 308 Travis Carrier 85 Allen Gaspard 84 Todd Steele 68 Roger Steele 71
61 Viasat 307 Susan Richard 71 Trent Jabbia 84 Don Ducote 69 Ken Champagne 83
22 AWC 305 Will Pickett 85 William Pickett 82 Ivan Pickett 81 Cayle Angelle 57
13 Deb's Creative Photography 301 Darin LaFleur 74 Kyle LaFleur 81 Brian LaFleur 63 Justin Fontenot 83
19 The Okonite Co 299 Stafford Barnett 91 Brad Bertrand 83 Andrew Turner 80 Henry Turner 45
23 HMC Farms 297 Blaine Blanchard 74 Andrew Stolzenthaler 79 Izaac Andre 75 Watson Delahoussaye 69
55 Rayne State Bank 296 Cody DeHart 59 Caden DeHart 78 Lane Primeaux 79 Brett Stelly 80
12 Rosemount/Emerson 296 David LeBlanc 53 Kyle Miller 80 Andre LeBlanc 78 Brett Elias 85

Class C
1 74 Elite Electrical 295 Gage Hebert 71 Craig Hebert 85 Tre Jabbia 49 Trevor Haycock 90
2 53 Brady Barras 295 Brady Barras 81 Ronnie Barras 59 Tony Barras 86 Kardell Delcambre 69
3 31 S&S Steel Buildings 294 John Stelly 85 Kade Savage 72 Beau Champagne 92 Troy Thomassie 45

46 Gulf Crane Services #2 293 Greg LeBlanc 81 John LeBlanc 75 Rick Ducote 66 Fritz Farrar 71
69 Vermilion Ducks Unlimited #1 293 Ronny Melebeck 74 Troy Dbois 65 Jimmy Soirez 77 Danny Odell 77
8 Island Operating #1 289 Jarrott Guillory 93 Pete Jones 64 Dwayne Broussard 68 Michael Haydel 64

50 Linear #2 288 Rob Ardoin 70 Seth Fulton 74 Micheal Turnley 61 Billy Ardoin 83
1 Moody Price 285 Henry Bienvenu 81 Brett Chauvin 74 Blake Aucoin 73 Cary Dupuy 57

73 Summit Financial 280 David Daniel 85 Brett Allgood 44 Rory Landry 95 Marcus Jackson 56
3 Versa 277 Pat Verret 83 Chris Salley 43 Corey Degeyter 59 Randy Broussard 92

11 H.I.S. Fire & Safety 277 Kade Desormeaux 83 Kalob Moneaux 65 Tate LeBlanc 74 Hayden Frederick 55
51 A-Port 275 Scott Landry 71 Guy Stelly 80 Jamie Irby 57 Adalyn Rollins 67



14 Watch Systems #1 267 Mike Cormaci 80 John Cormaci 67 Joe Butrross 65 Ben Harrington 55
9 Faulk & Winkler 262 Slade Jones 73 Brock Broussard 80 Brennan Broussard 52 Marcus Kuhlman 57

Class D
1 43 Cajun Carts 256 Brendan Guidry 73 Evan Himel 55 Lloyd Breaux II 44 Cathy Broussard 84
2 54 BP Consulting 254 Lane Cormier 82 Brice Scriber 69 #REF! 76 Kendall Clowers 27
3 38 Dronet Floor Gallery 252 Anthony Dronet 61 Micah Thibodeaux 71 John Thibodeaux 71 Gavin Thibodeaux 49

27 Sheriff Mark Garber Charities 250 Brennan Miller 60 Daniel Brown 56 Keavin Richard 64 Quaid Lacombe 70
20 CED 249 Matt McMillan 80 Trey Landry 39 Payton Huval 56 Landon Taylor 74
42 Louisiana Safety Systems #2 228 Kyle Miller 89 Whitney Stelly 33 Eve LeBlanc 26 Jude Miller 80
63 Watch Systems #2 224 Mike Cormaci 78 John Cormaci 78 Kyle LaFleur 67 David Boykin 1
29 Delcambre Shrimp Festival 219 Gene Viator 40 Nic Viator 56 Brandon Dunigan 63 Mike Romero 60
24 Buddy's Electrical & A/C 206 Buddy Bayard 68 Kris Bowen 53 Quentin Comeaux 85 0 0
41 Louisiana Safety Systems #1 191 Stacy Granger 97 BJ Foreman 29 Audrey Chaumont 26 Sarah Duplechin 39
10 Island Operating #4 184 Justin Jones 47 Dylan Lopez 53 Brant Broussard 30 Mason Gaddy 54
36 Shane Rivette 155 Shane Rivette 78 Oscar Rivette 77 0 0 0 0
16 Swagelok 142 Brian Migliore 64 Eric Florane 31 Lenny Gravois 47 0 0
58 Waylan Mikel - Pd for 2 Shooters 74 Waylan Mikel 74 0 0 0 0 0 0

JR Division Teams
Place Team # Team Name Total Score Name Score Name Score Name Score Name Score
HOA 66 ProFlow  #1 375 Oran Ardoin 99 Gus Duoise 91 Barret Freeland 91 Cooper Guinn 94

1 33 Trinity Rental Services #1 350 Coy Richard 86 Matthew Lorio 100 Hunter Harrington 81 Brody Clements 83
2 68 ProFlow Solutions #2 Jr Team 340 Aiden Ardoin 81 Gage Hixon 91 Rhett Fontenot 82 Cane Fulton 86
3 65 Island Operating -Chris Fontenot 338 Evan Ardoin 86 Noah Robertson 83 Ryan Turley 79 Cole Fulton 90

67 ProFlow #3 315 Colt Weekly 84 Wyatt Kershaw 79 Ky Hornsby 80 Alister Guidry 72
34 Trinity Rental Services #2 280 Kale Richard 66 Jayce Richard 72 Kooper Boone 67 Kohen Boone 75
71 Rodi Marine 229 Mason Guillory 46 Charlie Giglio 54 Joseph Olsen 83 Ethan Labais 46

Women's Division Teams
Place Team # Team Name Total Score Name Score Name Score Name Score Name Score
HOA 57 Sue Neveaux 229       Sue Neveaux 72       Denise Mayon 62       Hannah Thompson 37       Amanda Mikel 58       

Female Individual Scores Jr. Individual Scores
Mary Johnson 90 Matthew Lorio 100 Brody Clements 83 Izaac Andre 75
Cathy Broussard 84 Oran Ardoin 99 Joseph Olsen 83 Kohen Boone 75
Faith Ledoux 79 Luke Wainwright 97 Noah Robertson 83 Alister Guidry 72
Sue Neveaux 72 Sammy Brilio 95 Rhett Fontenot 82 Jayce Richard 72
Susan Richard 71 Cooper Guinn 94 Aiden Ardoin 81 Watson Delahoussaye 69
Brandi Knott 68 Gavin Vincent 94 Hunter Harrington 81 Adalyn Rollins 67
Denise Mayon 62 Barret Freeland 91 Ivan Pickett 81 Kooper Boone 67
Amanda Mikel 58 Gage Hixon 91 Brett Stelly 80 Kale Richard 66
Sarah Duplechin 39 Gus Duoise 91 Ky Hornsby 80 Charlie Giglio 54
Hannah Thompson 37 Cole Fulton 90 Lane Primeaux 79 Gavin Thibodeaux 49
Whitney Stelly 33 Cane Fulton 86 Ryan Turley 79 Ethan Labais 46
Kendall Clowers 27 Coy Richard 86 Wyatt Kershaw 79 Mason Guillory 46
Audrey Chaumont 26 Evan Ardoin 86 Caden DeHart 78 BJ Foreman 29
Eve LeBlanc 26 Colt Weekly 84 Oscar Rivette 77 Matthew Lorio 99 2nd Score



Male Individual Scores
Keith Talley 100 Zack Frederick 88 Jonny Laughan 78 Michael Haydel 64
Dolzie Dupuis 97 Jeff Lowe 87 Shane Rivette 78 Pete Jones 64
Mike Broussard 97 Marvin Serette 86 Danny Odell 77 Brandon Dunigan 63
Stacy Granger 97 Tony Barras 86 Jimmy Soirez 77 Brian LaFleur 63
Byron Talley 96 Brett Elias 85 Chris Gleason 76 Anthony Dronet 61
Corbett LeBouef 96 Craig Hebert 85 Chris May 76 Micheal Turnley 61
David Smith 96 David Daniel 85 Rory Landry 76 Brennan Miller 60
Garrett Lejeune 96 David Dean 85 Tyler Lanclos 76 Mike Romero 60
Jonathan Goedrich 96 John Stelly 85 Brannon Breaux 75 Cody DeHart 59
Kaley Hill 96 Preston Summers 85 John LeBlanc 75 Corey Degeyter 59
Mike Latiolais 96 Quentin Comeaux 85 Bill Poole 74 Ronnie Barras 59
Steve Choate 96 Steven Berger 85 Blaine Blanchard 74 Cary Dupuy 57
Steve Hollier 96 Travis Carrier 85 Brett Chauvin 74 Cayle Angelle 57
Travis Bodin 96 Will Pickett 85 Darin LaFleur 74 Jamie Irby 57
Brady Duhon 95 Allen Gaspard 84 Landon Taylor 74 Marcus Kuhlman 57
Hayden Marze 95 Dwain Buller 84 Ronny Melebeck 74 Daniel Brown 56
Les Badin 95 Jules Cornay 84 Seth Fulton 74 Marcus Jackson 56
James Scriber 94 Lou Louvierre 84 Tate LeBlanc 74 Nic Viator 56
Rickey Perez 94 Obrey Ronsent 84 Waylan Mikel 74 Payton Huval 56
Scott Boudreaux 94 Trent Jabbia 84 Blake Aucoin 73 Ben Harrington 55
Casey McLaurin 93 Vic Breaux 84 Brendan Guidry 73 Evan Himel 55
Chad Koch 93 Billy Ardoin 83 Slade Jones 73 Hayden Frederick 55
Jarrott Guillory 93 Brad Bertrand 83 Kade Savage 72 Mason Gaddy 54
Ray Williams 93 Cy Guidry 83 Lucas Broussard 72 David LeBlanc 53
Beau Champagne 92 Justin Fontenot 83 Fritz Farrar 71 Dylan Lopez 53
Coy Richard 92 Kade Desormeaux 83 Gage Hebert 71 Kris Bowen 53
Craig Biessenberger 92 Ken Champagne 83 John Thibodeaux 71 Shyle Bertrand 53
Randy Broussard 92 Pat Verret 83 Micah Thibodeaux 71 Brennan Broussard 52
Robert Deshotel 92 Bret Court 82 Roger Steele 71 Tre Jabbia 49
Sheriff Mike Couvillon 92 Lane Cormier 82 Scott Landry 71 Justin Jones 47
Bret Landry 91 William Pickett 82 Quaid Lacombe 70 Lenny Gravois 47
Cobb LeBouef 91 Brady Barras 81 Rob Ardoin 70 Henry Turner 45
David Hebert 91 Greg LeBlanc 81 Brice Scriber 69 Troy Thomassie 45
Forrest Moodie 91 Henry Bienvenu 81 Coy Delahoussaye 69 Brett Allgood 44
Kerry Gholson 91 Kyle LaFleur 81 Don Ducote 69 Lloyd Breaux II 44
Kevin Ledoux 91 Tim Kolb 81 Kardell Delcambre 69 Chris Salley 43
Stafford Barnett 91 Andrew Turner 80 Zack LeBlanc 69 Gene Viator 40
Tony LeBlanc 91 Brett Davis 80 Buddy Bayard 68 Trey Landry 39
Chet Sylvester 90 Brock Broussard 80 Dwayne Broussard 68 Eric Florane 31
Matthew Broussard 90 Dickey Marze 80 Michael Simien Jr 68 Brant Broussard 30
Scott Trahan 90 Guy Stelly 80 Timmy Hebert 68 David Boykin 1
Trevor Haycock 90 Jude Miller 80 Todd Steele 68 Rory Landry 95 2nd Score
Brandon Lege 89 Kyle Ledoux 80 Henry Breaux, Jr. 67 Kyle Miller 89 2nd Score
Gary David 89 Kyle Miller 80 John Cormaci 67 Pete Jones 88 2nd Score
John Garber 89 Matt McMillan 80 Bill Babineaux 66 Darin LaFleur 78 2nd Score
Joseph Darby 89 Mike Cormaci 80 Rick Ducote 66 John Cormaci 78 2nd Score
Renee Latiolais 89 Andrew Stolzenthaler 79 Joe Butrross 65 Mike Cormaci 78 2nd Score
Mike Blanchard 88 Carl Sylvester 79 Kalob Moneaux 65 Kyle LaFleur 67 2nd Score
Patrick Bean 88 Damian Breaux 79 Troy Dbois 65
Ralph Cormier 88 Andre LeBlanc 78 Brian Migliore 64
Ryan Primeaux 88 Dwayne Lejeune 78 Keavin Richard 64
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